
      PBIS Recognition Calendar 2025-2026  
 

August 

Wednesday, August 20th      PBIS Kick-Off Tour 

Monday, August 22​​           Student of the Week 

Monday, August 29​​ ​ Student of the Week 

September 

Tuesday, Sept. 2 (1st-Holiday)​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Sept. 8​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Sept. 15​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Sept.17                  PBIS Experience​  

Monday, Sept. 22​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Sept. 24​ ​ PBIS Rally Awards 

October 

Monday, Oct. 6​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Oct. 13​ ​           Student of the Week 

Monday, Oct. 20  ​ ​           Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Oct.22 ​ ​ PBIS Rally Awards  

Monday, Oct. 27                        Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Oct. 29 ​ ​       PBIS Experience 

November 

Monday, Nov. ​ 3​ ​  Student of the Week 

NOV.7th~~~~~~~~~1st TRI Ends~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Monday, Nov. ​ 17​ ​  Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Nov.19 ​ ​  PBIS Tri 1 Awards 

December 

Monday, Dec. 1​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Dec. 8​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Dec. 15​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Dec. 17                        PBIS Experience 

Wednesday, Dec. 17                       PBIS Rally Awards  

January 

Monday, Jan. 5          ​ ​  Student of the Week 

Monday, Jan. 12​ ​ ​  Student of the Week 

Tuesday, Jan. 20 (19-Holiday)​  Student of the Week 

Monday, Jan. 26​ ​ ​  Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Jan. 21                        PBIS Experience 

February 

Monday, Feb. 2​ ​             Student of the Week            

Monday, Feb. 9​ ​ ​   Student of the Week 

Monday, Feb. 23​ ​             Student of the Week  

Wednesday, Feb. 25                       PBIS Experience 

Wednesday, Feb. 25​ ​ PBIS Rally Awards  

 



 

March 

Monday, Mar. 2​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

MARCH 6~~~~~~~~~2nd TRI Ends~~~~~~~~~ 

Monday, Mar. 9​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Mar. 16​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Mar. 23​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Mar. 25​ ​ PBIS Tri 2 Awards 

Monday, Mar. 30​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

April 

Monday, Apr. 13​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Apr. 20​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, Apr. 27​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Wednesday, Apr. 29               PBIS Rally Awards 

May-June 

Monday, May 4 ​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Monday, May 11 ​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Wednesday, May 13                        PBIS Experience 

Monday, May 18 ​ ​ ​ Student of the Week 

Wednesday, June 3 ​ ​ PBIS Tri 3 Awards-End of the Year Awards 

Thursday, June 4                           Whole School PBIS Experience-Water Day 

June 5~~~~~~~~~~~~~3rd Trimester End~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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